EVENT
CLUB
DATE

CHAMPIONSHIPS

The One-Stop Road Rally

North Wales CC

20/21 February 1993
Glynne Edwards Round 2

RES 93005

OVL CLS No. #DRIVER

1

00 -3 O LN Wi e B

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1E
2B
E
48
58
bE
1§
15
28
3s
45
58
8E
)
10E
11E
6S
12E

19 $13E

20
21
22
23
JE:
25
26
27
28
29
30
i
3
kX
34

148
78
158
8s
98
108
118
12§
138
16E
145
158
168
178
188
1N
28
N
4N
4N
5N
N
8N
N
10N
11N
128
13§
14N
15X
16N

3 tHuw Myfyr Jones
T Gareth Jones

18 #Paul Jones
2 John Baines

19 Michael Pedley
16 +E Keith Jones

10 #Andrew Evans
27 R C Jones

21 #John Evans
28 Phil Roberts

31 ¢Hugh ¥illward

23 +Ken Matthews
17 Ken Rowlands

8 tRobert Roberts
11 #Richard Thomas
20 Aled Loveluck

29 lan Monaghan
4 #Gwyn Thomas
14 Barrie Smith
9 #Dave Jones

36 #Dylan Owen

5 Ned Jones

37 Hugh G Jones
22 #Griff Thomas

30 Geraint Jones

25 #Robert Booth

33 Gavin Marshall

24 tIan Owens
6 Kelvyn Evans

35 tAndrew Cavender

40 Mal Acott

39 Mike 0'Donnell
32 +Dafydd Williams
34 +Gwyn Williams
53 #Gareth Davies

58 Emyr Roberts
54 sMedwyn Jones
56 #Noel Hughes
60 Bob Maddock

55 Geraint Bowness
47 +John I Jones

52 Iestyn Thomas
43 #Nigel L1 Davies
42 #Meilir Roberts

46 +John Newell

48 #Gwynfor Jones

57 #Shon Jones
49 4Phil Hughes
59 Gwyn Jones

45 #Vaughan Owen

+Co-DRIVER
Merfyn Hughes
Dylan Jones
#Paul Holmberg
tHeddwyn Jones
David Pedley
tTecwyn Jones
tBarry Green
Alan Jones
tDafydd Evans
tMartin Jones
Fred Patavino
tDanny Harris
Gareth Price
tChris Evans
tHarry Roberts
Nigel Lewis
Stephen Kerr
tRobin Williams
Adrian Smart
+Pete Morris
tRich Rowlands
Richard Parry
Arwel Griffith
+Tonm Last
Aneurin Parry
+Bob Gartside
Dave Bates
Ray Stevenson
Gwyn Pritchard
Alwyn Hughes
Chris Read
Steve Geddes
tRhys Morgan
+Tony Brown
tGareth Edwards
Dafydd Jones
tBrian Stubbs
+John A Jones
Mark Rogers
Arwel Jones
tBryan Glass
David Jones

tJames Robertson

tAron Renshaw
tDave Buckley
tRobert W Jones
tAlan Jordan
tlan J Hughes
Tim Rice
¢Dylan Roberts

CLUB
CkA/Harlech
Milestone
Rhyl
Harlech/CEA
Knowldale
CkA
NWCC/Rhyl
Harlech

Cka
Bala/NWCC
NWCC/Milestone
C&A
Milestone
C&A

C&A
Vauxhall/Miles
Harlech
CkA

B&B

Rhyl

CEA
Vauxhall
Harlech
C&A

Harlech
CkA

B&B
Clwyd/Kidd'ster
Harlech
CkA/Harlech
B&B
Liverpool
CkA

C&A

NWCC
Harlech
¥WCC

CkA

P&N
Harlech
ChA
Harlech
ChA

CEA
NWCC/Rhyl
NWCC

CkA

CkA
Harlech
CkA

CAR

Golf GTi Mkl
Escort Mk2
Avenger
Escort Mk2
Mini City
Samba
Sunbeanm Ti
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Mazda 323 6T
Escort ¥k2
Escort Mk2
Escort ¥k2
Escort Mk2 Van
Escort ¥kl
Escort Mk2
Alfasud Sprint
Sunbean
Chevette
Escort Mk2
Sunbean

309 GTi
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Escort ¥k2
Fiesta Mkl
Escort ¥k2
Escort Mk2
Sunbeam Ti
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Chevette
Astra Mkl
Nova SR
Sunbeam
Saab 96 V4
Triumph 2.5 PI
Chevette

KadethoRiD
Escort ¥id

¥6'¥etro
Escort Mk2
Escort ¥k2
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Nova
Escort Mk2
Mini

GG
1600
1994
1600
2100
1300
1219
1600
1600
2000
2000
2000
1500
1300
2000
1993
1300
1993
2000
1500
2000
2000
2000
1997
1905
1600
2000
1600
1598
1300
2100
1600
1600
1600
1600
1300
1300
1598
1498
2498
1296
1196
1600
12757
1300
1300
1298
1600
1200
1600
1000

DVR NAV

ENTRANT PENALTIES PTS PIS
13.09 25 0
13.24 0 0
16.41 24 25
17.12 0 24
19.31 0 0
2031 23 23
2051 22 22
21.21 0 0
22 1 N
21.45 0 20
2151 200 0
2.4 19 19
23.36 0 0
2424 18 18
29.14 17 1T
.11 0 0
42.58 0 0
43.04 16 16
46.49 0 0
alogy b1y
.35 14 U4
59.15 0 0
59.35 0 0
0,13 13 13
76.02 0 0
80.25 12 12
83.13 0 0
83.26 11 0
§5.46 0 0
91.41 10 0
94.00 0 0
138.44 0 0
152,38 9 1
249.21 § 10
19.59 1 9
22,02 0 0
24,40 6 8
31.00 5 1
65.35 0 0
41.20 0 0
66.46 4 b
17.21 0 0
86.07 35
97.26 2 |
100.04 1 3
105.17 1 3
110,55 ] 1
146,24 1 1
150.05 0 0
31.21 1 1



N/F
NJF
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/S
N/
N/$
N/
N/S
N/

1 Pete Hallows
12 Richard Owen
13 Gerallt Davies
15 Kevin Parry
26 #Carl Hares
38 Gwilym Davies
4] +Endaf Davies
44 sMark Overend
50 #Martyn Petty
51 #W Alwyn Jones

6 Gordon Davies
12 Bryan Glass
35 David Davies
56 #Noel Hughes
58 #Kevin Griffiths
59 #Chris Rogers

Lee Ellis
Dylan John
Michael Evans
Chris Jones
t¥artin Jones
Carwyn Evans
«E1fyn Evans
#Paul Owen
tAled Thomas
tIvan Williams
Robin Burrows
Simon Bromley

#Nick Cranhan
tNeil Davies
tKeith Povah

Wallasey/Miles Escort Mk2

Harlech
Harlech
Milestone
CkA
Harlech
CkA

CkA

CkA

C&A
Milestone

Bala
Ca
CEA
NWCC

Bscort Mk2
Chevette
Escort Mk2
Escort Mk2
Bscort Mk2
Escort Mkl Bst
Fiesta Mkl
205 GTi
Bscort Nk2
Golf GTi
Golf GTi
Escort Mk2
Saab 96 V4
Chevette
Samba

2000
2000
1600
1300
1600
1600
2000
1298
1905
2000
1600
1800
1998
1498
1256
1360

Piston
Ditched
Engine
Mal de Nav
Bz G/Way
Ex G/Way
Ex G/Way
D'shaft
Ex G/W
Gearbox
N/S

N/S

N/S
Changed N
N/S

N/S
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